Blutspenden im Landkreis Saale-Orla-Kreis bis zum 07.07.2025

Di
Do
Fr
Di
Do
Di
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Do
Sa
Do

06.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wurzbach 07343
Regelschule
Schulweg 3

MoRRbach 07907
Landgasthof "Deutscher Hof"
Ortsstral3e 89

Neustadt/Orla 07806
Gymnasium
PoRnecker Str. 24

P6Rneck 07381
Gymnasium "Am Weil3en Turm"”
Schulplatz 1

Schleiz 07907
Wisentahalle
An der Wisentahalle 1

Krbélpa 07387
Pinsenberghalle
Raniser Stral3e 17

Remptendorf 07368 - Ruppersdorf
Grundschule
Ruppersdorf 96

Neustadt/Orla 07806
Volkssolidaritat
Orlagasse 29

Schleiz 07907
Wisentahalle
An der Wisentahalle 1

Tanna 07922
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Koskauer StralRe 23



Mo
Fr

Mo
Mo

23.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Bad Lobenstein 07356
DRK-Pflegeheim
Am alten Hugel 4

PoRRneck 07381
DRK-Pflegeheim
Rosa-Luxemburg-Str. 52

Blankenberg 07366
Haus der Vereine
LindenstralRe 16

Mihltroff 07919
Muhltroff, Schiitzenhaus
Schitzenstral3e 26



